
 
 
 

AWARD SUMMARY 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION #2023-047  
FLOWER PROGRAM 2023 & 2024 

FEBRUARY 22, 2023 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 

TOTAL COST 
 

(excluding GST) 

AWARDED 
TO 

Countryside Greenhouses $ 19,942.00   
High Q Greenhouses $ 20,449.41   

Blue Grass Ltd. $ 35,205.10   

Avara Property Care $ 45,943.01   

Hydra Lawn & Garden Inc. $ 46,022.54   

4 Elements Environment Control Inc.  $ 49,920.40   

 
 
 
 

 


